
Verbandsoberliga Baden-Württemberg
2022/23

Jungen Verbandsoberliga Gr.D3 RR
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 05.02.2023 10:00 (1)

10:00
 
12:30 v
 
13:00 (1)
14:30 v (1)
15:15 v
 

 
 
 

DJK Sportbund Stuttgart
TSV Rot an der Rot
Spielort: Sporthalle Nord...
SC Vöhringen
Spielort: Sporthalle Nord...
DJK Sportbund Stuttgart
DJK Sportbund Stuttgart
SG Bettringen
Spielort: Sporthalle Nord...

SG Bettringen
SC Vöhringen
 
SG Bettringen
 
TSV Rot an der Rot
SC Vöhringen
TSV Rot an der Rot
 

6:2
6:4
 

4:6
 

6:1
6:1
1:6
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